1+1 redundant L-Band / ext. L-Band Amplifier (variable gain 0 to 40dB)
HQR145C2
…designed for perfect signals
The HQR145C2 represents a 1+1 redundant RF line amplifier in a
compact 1RU/19" rack mount operating at L-Band (950 –
2150MHz) or extended L-Band (850 – 2700MHz) frequency. It
comes with variable gain control ranging from 0 to 40dB along with
slope equalization and various additional functionalities.

Humidity: 20 - 95%, non-condensing
RoHS: Compliant
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Type No.: Short Description
HQR145C2-50S  9001286 1+1 redundant L-Band Amplifier, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19” rack mount
HQR145C2-50N  9001287 1+1 redundant L-Band Amplifier, 50Ohm N(f), 1RU/19” rack mount
HQA45MG 9001260 Amplifier Module, L-Band 950 – 2150MHz
HQA45MG2700 9001100 Amplifier Module, Extended L-Band 850 – 2700MHz
OPTIONS
Type Type No.: Short Description
HQR145C-LNB-10 Option 9001017 Switchable LNB-supply (13/15/18VDC, 22kHz) and 10MHz external reference port 50Ohm SMA(f)
HQR145C-75F Option on request RF Input & Output connector 75Ohm F(f)**
 *Option / **upon request only
弗尤格（上海）电⽓设备有限公司                     T : 150 210 98804                        www.rf-design.cn